FLUTED LAMP SHADES
Shades of Light
®
FLORENTINE LAMPS SOLD COMPLETE WITH 16 INCH FLUTED SHADES:
F2304-SL203K Green Moonstone Kerosene Lamp Complete with Seth Andrew Shade
F2304-SL204K Green Moonstone Kerosene Lamp Complete with Malibu Wave Shade
F2304-SL205K Green Moonstone Kerosene Lamp Complete with Jon Paul Shade
F2305-SL203K Alacite Moonstone Kerosene Lamp Complete with Seth Andrew Shade

16 Inch
Kerosene Shade
ORDERING INFORMATION
STOCK NO.         DESCRIPTION
KEROSENE MANTLE LAMPS COMPLETE WITH SHADE
C6183-SL202K Amethyst Kero Lamp w/Natural Canvas Shade
C6183-SL203K Amethyst Kero Lamp w/Seth Andrew Shade
C6183-SL204K Amethyst Kero Lamp w/Malibu Wave Shade
C6183-SL205K Amethyst Kero Lamp w/Jon Paul Shade
FLUTED SHADES ONLY FOR KEROSENE LAMPS
SL202K Fluted Kerosene Shade––Natural Canvas Color
SL203K Fluted Kerosene Shade––Seth Andrew Design
SL204K Fluted Kerosene Shade––Malibu Wave Design